
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
231 
219 
294 
295 
240 
227 
244 
257 
216 
214 
229 
210 
233 
248 

Name 
Georges Nassar 
Harry Hannam 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Oscar Lambert 
Theo Palmer 
Kaiden Higgins 
Alessandro Bigi (N) 
Muhammed Kalla (N) 
August Raber 
Zakaria Doleh 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nikolaos Rouppas (N) 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
40.855 
40.910 
40.949 
41.041 
41.035 
41.282 
41.329 
41.571 
41.340 
41.505 
41.424 
41.450 
41.428 
42.074 

Total Tm 
9:44.376 
9:45.266 
9:45.632 
9:47.018 
9:47.236 
9:49.439 
9:51.145 
9:55.137 
9:55.780 
9:57.105 
9:59.548 

10:00.354 
10:01.721 
10:05.535 

Gap 

0.890 
0.366 
1.386 
0.218 
2.203 
1.706 
3.992 
0.643 
1.325 
2.443 
0.806 
1.367 
3.814 

Diff 

0.890 
1.256 
2.642 
2.860 
5.063 
6.769 

10.761 
11.404 
12.729 
15.172 
15.978 
17.345 
21.159 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 229 & 233 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front bumper 

Printed: 02/10/2022 9:17:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.890 

Avg. Speed 

70.155 

Best Lap Tm 

40.855 

Best Speed 

77.190 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:20:15 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

02/10/2022 15:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
219 
231 
295 
294 
227 
244 
240 
216 
229 
248 
257 
233 

214 
210 

Name 
Harry Hannam 
Georges Nassar 
Zain El Hommossany 
Conor Clancy 
Oscar Lambert 
Theo Palmer 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Alessandro Bigi (N) 
August Raber 
Nikolaos Rouppas (N) 
Kaiden Higgins 
Zacharias Didcott 

Muhammed Kalla (N) 
Zakaria Doleh 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 

Best Tm 
41.103 
40.891 
41.015 
41.114 
41.322 
41.390 
41.029 
41.509 
41.601 
42.404 
41.468 
41.585 

Total Tm 
12:27.939 
12:28.346 
12:29.284 
12:32.568 
12:33.018 
12:35.640 
12:36.807 
12:42.639 
12:47.519 
12:57.973 
13:01.577 
12:39.230 

45.833 
45.450 

Gap 

0.407 
0.938 
3.284 
0.450 
2.622 
1.167 
5.832 
4.880 

10.454 
3.604 
1 Lap 

Diff 

0.407 
1.345 
4.629 
5.079 
7.701 
8.868 

14.700 
19.580 
30.034 
33.638 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No.229,233,240 & 257 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 210 - Starting back of the grid - Causing an avoidable collision 

Printed: 02/10/2022 9:17:43 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.407 

Avg. Speed 

71.679 

Best Lap Tm 

40.891 

Best Speed 

77.122 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:42:42 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

02/10/2022 16:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
240 
231 
295 
294 
227 
244 
257 
214 
229 
233 
216 
248 

210 
219 

Name 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Georges Nassar 
Zain El Hommossany 
Conor Clancy 
Oscar Lambert 
Theo Palmer 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla (N) 
August Raber 
Zacharias Didcott 
Alessandro Bigi (N) 
Nikolaos Rouppas (N) 

Zakaria Doleh 
Harry Hannam 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

18 

Best Tm 
41.074 
40.970 
40.995 
41.191 
41.445 
41.408 
41.429 
41.549 
41.773 
41.512 
41.545 
42.202 

41.013 

Total Tm 
12:40.219 
12:42.499 
12:42.907 
12:43.299 
12:44.651 
12:45.769 
12:47.456 
12:55.773 
12:56.074 
12:58.926 
13:00.468 
13:02.312 

12:36.700 

Gap 

2.280 
0.408 
0.392 
1.352 
1.118 
1.687 
8.317 
0.301 
2.852 
1.542 
1.844 

Diff 

2.280 
2.688 
3.080 
4.432 
5.550 
7.237 

15.554 
15.855 
18.707 
20.249 
22.093 

DNS 
DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 216 & 233 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 219 - DQ - Scrutineer non-Compliance 

Printed: 02/10/2022 9:17:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.280 

Avg. Speed 

74.669 

Best Lap Tm 

40.970 

Best Speed 

76.973 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 - Round 1 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 19:18:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

02/10/2022 19:15 


